
85 x 145(screw hole for securing)

PTU2-3024(A)

CCS Inc.Copyright(c) 2008 CCS Inc. All rights reserved.  Reproduction or photocopy without permission is prohibited.

4-M3

1 1 1 1
External Control

100-240V AC
50/60Hz 78VA

15

(18)170(8)

90
5.

5

110

80 15
12.5 85 12.512.5 145 12.5

22.5 125 22.5

Control(%)

Ext

Int

Trigger L1 L2
Pulse WidthL1

L2

20 10

30
40

50 60 70
80
90

100 20 10

30
40

50 60 70
80
90

100

PTU2-3024

Error

Power

Input voltage(rating)
Power consumption
Output connector

100 to 240VAC
78VA

Weight

Model name PTU2-3024(A)

3P (1: + , 2: NC , 3: _) x2
1200g

Third Angle Projection       Units: mm


